
2013 Cully Cobb 50 K

Fleet A
Place Skipper Boat Hrs. Min. Sec Hrs. Min. Sec

1 Bob Cotton J-32 Spinnaker 5 31 37

2 Greg Theriot J-105 5 46 26 -             14     49             

3 Anne Beesley J-32 Spinnaker 5 52 30 -             6       4               

4 Chuck Konesky C&C 99 6 1 3 -             8       33             

Fleet B
Place Skipper Boat Hrs. Min. Sec Hrs. Min. Sec

1 Cully Cobb Swiftsure 33 4 1 13

2 Decho Iliev Holby 36 4 32 35 -             31     22             

3 Jim  Waller Northstar 500 4 34 49 -             2       14             

4 Rodney Beason ** Beneteau 345 4 45 49 -             11     -                

5 Gene Lovelace O'Day 25 5 25 28 -             39     38             
T6 Joe Ballard Pearson 323 DNF
T6 Rob Hemple Marshall 18 DNF
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